
SI. No. 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Application 
Number 

173 

354 

145 

49 

116 

34 

328 

191 

190 

215 

227 

226 

366 

401 

522 

540 

GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY 
Dr. AMBEDKAR GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE 

ADMISSION LL.B.(3yrs) - (2025-26) 
MSP CANDIDATES LIST 

Name of the Candidates 

PARTHASARATHY B 

KANIM0ZHI R 

SURIYA PRIYAS 

SRIDHAR V 

PUDUCHERRY 

SIVA SANKARIK 

MONIKA A 

SIVADHASAN A 

PRADEEP P 

BALAMURUGANR 

ABINESH G 

HEMAVATHI T 
LEO ANAND A 

PRAGASH M 

MONISHA 

KOMALA N 

HAJA NASURUDEEN S 

Receipt 
Number 

239 

205 

65 

184 

103 

51 

109 

173 

194 

231 

276 

278 

312 

333 

352 

387 

MSP Score 

230 

I50 

145 

40 

40 

Bi 

Rank 

2 

3 

4 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

(Dr. B. SIVAKUMAR) 

Lecturer, (Physical Education) 

DS & YA, Puducherry 
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